Multiplicatiomn
9 X ...

Print the Multiplication table for each student.
Play the quiz.
Students can use the flash-cards to revise multiplication times table.

Flash-Cards




11

12

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36
4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 w
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 . —
7 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 70 77 84 o
8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 80 88 96 U
9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 90 99 108 m
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 10 | 120
1 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 110 121 | 132
12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120 132 | 144
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12 calculations will appear on the board.

You must write down the answers in your copy.

7
8
9.
10.
11
12
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How did you do?

Q7 =99
Q8 =45
Q9 =27
Q10 =54
Q11 =108
Q12 =90

scollne



How did you do?

scollne



Take home activity:

Learn the multiplication 9 x tables using your
laminated flashcards.

scollne
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